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YOLO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION
Upcoming Events
Saturday, February 4: African American Youth Leadership Conference
Sacramento City College- West Sacramento Center

8:30a.m.-3:00 p.m.

Monday, February 6: Youth in Transition Summit
YCOE, 8:00 a.m.~3:30 p.m.

Monday, February 6: MLK Remembrance Presentation
YCOE, 4:00 p.m. —5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, February 22: Inequality & Social Stratification of Children Presentation
YCOE, 3:00 p.m. — 4:30 p.m., Equity Summit Series

Thursday, February 23: Creating Safe Places Forum
YCOE, 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 1: FCMAT Presentation — “A Fiscal Solvency Interview”- Dinner
YCOE, 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Saturday, March 4: Celebration of Ethnic Studies Conference
Pioneer High School, 8:30 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Friday, March 10: The State of Young Children in Yolo County - Breakfast
YCOE, 7:45 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Wednesday, March 22: Cesar Chavez Legacy Dinner
YCOE, 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 5: LGBTQ + Forum
YCOE, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 26: Effects of Social Conditions & Stress on Child Development Presentation
YCOE, 3:00 p.m. — 4:30 p.m., Equity Summit Series

TBD — Yolo County Alternative Education Conference
TBD — Nothing About Us Without Us: The Voices of People with Disabilities

1/31/17



